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Naam pony

KOERS 1
Bas
Montana

Bella

Diégo

Kate

O'Nielz Nicolay

Wervelwind
Sander

Vierhoeks Milo
Shine

Dani

KOERS 2
Troy
Zara van de Lentetij

Olly
Jari

Diesel
Koos

Harvey
Santana

Timber
Bassie

Sky

KOERS 3
Spotted Willow
Chanel

Bentley
Kuinera

Lucy

Spikkel

Spirit

Moonlight Shadow

Mathilda
Dandy Pearl

Schoft hoogte cm

116 cm t/m 135cm
117
132

133
117

125
124

117
124

123
116

118

t/m 115cm
115
106

97
103

95
98

98
111

112
106

111

136cm t/m 156,5
cm
154
156

143
149

153
145

154
147

139
156

Naam berijd(st)er
Finette Albers
Judith Mooren

Louiza Bouazzaoui
Hailey Brommers

Julie van Leeuwen
Shanti Zonneberg

Isa Huffenreuter
Angel Wever

Pjotr Olyhoek
Ashley van Gooswilligen

Tessa Springer

Nikki Eikens
Tessa van Lent

Mayra Smit
Tessa Bolleboom

Nona Klune
Senna van Viegen

Fayenne Apeldoorn
Ramona Neuteboom

Lieke Stolker
Robin Bish

Tess ter Steege

Kristy Lenards
Djenna Slootweg

Tessa van Lent
Fleur van der Velden

Danique den Hollander
Tessa Springer

Angel Wever
Emma de Moree

Nurcan Kartal
Gigi Pons

Woonplaats
Hazerswoude
Hoogmade

Voorschoten
Hazerswoude

Leidschendam
Ter Heijde

Hazerswoude
Den Haag

Stompwijk
Hazerswoude

Leiden

Leiden
Gouda

Zoetermeer
Hazerswoude

Voorburg
Stompwijk

Zoetermeer
Leiden

Leiden
Zoetermeer

Hazerswoude

Delft
Rotterdam

Gouda
Stompwijk

Stompwijk
Leiden

Den Haag
Nootdorp

Maassluis
Rotterdam
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12

13
14

15
16

DJ
Crack Boy

Lilly
Neo Nilson

140
145

137
147

Djenna Slootweg
Jills Bosman

Davina Brandwijk
Emma de Moree

Rotterdam
Pijnacker

Voorschoten
Nootdorp









